No. C 150569

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

DIAMOND E MANAGEMENT CORP.
LISA R MILLER

2690 SE WARM CREEK DR
MOUNTAIN HOME ID 83647

LISA R MILLER
2690 SE WARM CREEK DR
MOUNTAIN HOME ID 83647

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT LISA R MILLER 2690 SE WAARM CREEK DR
SECRETARY LURRENA L MALLGREN 704 E 20TH

SECRETARY KERRIE R AMENT 705 E 19TH AVE
DIRECTOR DAN E EDWARDS 4095 E ERICKSON DRIVE
SECRETARY DANA L FERGUSON 6675 LITTLE JOE ROAD
TREASURER TREANA R SYMONS 2806 N 13TH

VICE PRESIDENT SHELLEY A COLOMBINI 11901 KELLY RAE DRIVE

City State Country
MOUNTAIN HOME ID USA
POST FALLS ID USA
POST FALLS ID USA
COEUR -D- ALENE ID USA
COEUR-D-ALENE  ID USA
COEUR-D-ALENE ID USA
HAYDEN ID USA

Postal Code
83647
83854
83854
83815
83814
83815
83835

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 150569

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lisa R Miller
Name (type or print): Lisa R Miller

Date: 06/09/2014
Title: President

Processed 06/09/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




