No. C 150569		Due no later than Aug 31, 2014		2. Registered Ager	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			LISA R MILLER			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. DIAMOND E MANAGEMENT CORP. LISA R MILLER 2690 SE WARM CREEK DR MOUNTAIN HOME ID 83647		2690 SE WARM CREEK DR MOUNTAIN HOME ID 83647 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pres	ident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	LISA R MILLER		2690 SE WAARM CREEK DR	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647	
SECRETARY	LURRENA L MALLGREN		704 E 20TH	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
SECRETARY	KERRIE R A	MENT	705 E 19TH AVE	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR DAN E EDW.		/ARDS	4095 E ERICKSON DRIVE	COEUR -D- ALENE	E ID	USA	83815	
SECRETARY	DANA L FERGUSON		6675 LITTLE JOE ROAD	COEUR-D-ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
TREASURER	TREANA R	SYMONS	2806 N 13TH	COEUR-D-ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
VICE PRESIDENT	SHELLEY A	COLOMBINI	11901 KELLY RAE DRIVE	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Lisa R Miller		Date: 06/09/2014				
C 150569		Name (type or print): Lisa R Miller		Title: President				
Processed 06/09/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								